
 

 
 
 
 
  

 

Cincinnati Reds Ticket Offer | 2023 Season 
Available Games for Ticket Redemption 
 

Day Date Time Opponent 
Tuesday May 9, 2023 6:40 pm New York Mets 
Sunday May 21, 2023 11:35 am New York Yankees 
Thursday May 25, 2023 12:35 pm St. Louis Cardinals 
Saturday June 3, 2023 4:10 pm Milwaukee Brewers 
Monday June 19, 2023 7:10 pm Colorado Rockies 
Sunday July 2, 2023 1:40 pm San Diego Padres 
Wednesday July 19, 2023 7:10 pm San Francisco Giants 
Sunday July 23, 2023 1:40 pm Arizona Diamondbacks 
Friday August 4, 2023 6:40 pm Washington Nationals 
Sunday August 20, 2023 1:40 pm Toronto Blue Jays 
Tuesday September 5, 2023 6:40 pm Seattle Mariners 
Wednesday September 20, 2023 12:35 pm Minnesota Twins 

 


